steel- blackened
Shoulder Screws - Hex. Socket Head Shoulder Screws
Order No. d1
tol. f9
l1
+0.25
d2 d3 h1 l2 A/F
P0136.040-005 4 5 M 3 7 3 7 2
P0136.040-008 4 8 M 3 7 3 7 2
P0136.040-010 4 10 M 3 7 3 7 2
P0136.040-012 4 12 M 3 7 3 7 2
P0136.040-016 4 16 M 3 7 3 7 2
P0136.040-020 4 20 M 3 7 3 7 2
P0136.040-025 4 25 M 3 7 3 7 2
P0136.040-030 4 30 M 3 7 3 7 2
P0136.050-006 5 6 M 4 9 4 8 2.5
P0136.050-008 5 8 M 4 9 4 8 2.5
P0136.050-010 5 10 M 4 9 4 8 2.5
P0136.050-012 5 12 M 4 9 4 8 2.5
P0136.050-016 5 16 M 4 9 4 8 2.5
P0136.050-020 5 20 M 4 9 4 8 2.5
P0136.050-025 5 25 M 4 9 4 8 2.5
P0136.050-030 5 30 M 4 9 4 8 2.5
P0136.060-006 6 6 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.060-008 6 8 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.060-010 6 10 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.060-012 6 12 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.060-016 6 16 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.060-020 6 20 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.060-025 6 25 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.060-030 6 30 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.060-035 6 35 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.060-040 6 40 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.060-045 6 45 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.060-050 6 50 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.060-055 6 55 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.060-060 6 60 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136 SH
OU
LD
ER

Technical Notes
To ISO 7379. Temperature range -50°C to
+300°C.
Tips
Torque to:
M5 = 7,5 Nm. M6 = 13 Nm. M8 = 33 Nm.
M10 = 60 Nm. M12 = 120 Nm. M16 = 270
Nm.
Shoulder Screws Shoulder Screws - Hex. Socket Head
steel- blackened
Order No. d1
tol. f9
l1
+0.25
d2 d3 h1 l2 A/F
P0136.060-065 6 65 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.060-070 6 70 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.060-075 6 75 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.060-080 6 80 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.060-090 6 90 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.060-100 6 100 M 5 10 4.5 9.5 3
P0136.080-008 8 8 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.080-010 8 10 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.080-012 8 12 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.080-016 8 16 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.080-020 8 20 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.080-025 8 25 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.080-030 8 30 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.080-035 8 35 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.080-040 8 40 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.080-045 8 45 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.080-050 8 50 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.080-055 8 55 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.080-060 8 60 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.080-065 8 65 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.080-070 8 70 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.080-075 8 75 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.080-080 8 80 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.080-090 8 90 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.080-100 8 100 M 6 13 5.5 11 4
P0136.100-010 10 10 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.100-012 10 12 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.100-016 10 16 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.100-020 10 20 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.100-025 10 25 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.100-030 10 30 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.100-035 10 35 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.100-040 10 40 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.100-045 10 45 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.100-050 10 50 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.100-055 10 55 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.100-060 10 60 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.100-065 10 65 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.100-070 10 70 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.100-075 10 75 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.100-080 10 80 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.100-090 10 90 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.100-100 10 100 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.100-120 10 120 M 8 16 7 13 5
P0136.120-012 12 12 M10 18 9 16 6
P0136.120-016 12 16 M10 18 9 16 6
P0136.120-020 12 20 M10 18 9 16 6
P0136.120-025 12 25 M10 18 9 16 6
P0136.120-030 12 30 M10 18 9 16 6
P0136.120-035 12 35 M10 18 9 16 6
P0136.120-040 12 40 M10 18 9 16 6
P0136.120-045 12 45 M10 18 9 16 6
P0136.120-050 12 50 M10 18 9 16 6
P0136.120-055 12 55 M10 18 9 16 6
P0136.120-060 12 60 M10 18 9 16 6
P0136.120-065 12 65 M10 18 9 16 6
P0136.120-070 12 70 M10 18 9 16 6
P0136.120-075 12 75 M10 18 9 16 6
P0136.120-080 12 80 M10 18 9 16 6
P0136.120-090 12 90 M10 18 9 16 6
P0136.120-100 12 100 M10 18 9 16 6
P0136.120-110 12 110 M10 18 9 16 6
P0136.160-020 16 20 M12 24 11 18 8
P0136.160-025 16 25 M12 24 11 18 8
P0136.160-030 16 30 M12 24 11 18 8
P0136.160-035 16 35 M12 24 11 18 8
P0136.160-040 16 40 M12 24 11 18 8
P0136.160-045 16 45 M12 24 11 18 8
SH
OU
LDER SCREW
S
automotioncomponents.co.uk2
steel- blackened
Shoulder Screws - Hex. Socket Head Shoulder Screws
Order No. d1
tol. f9
l1
+0.25
d2 d3 h1 l2 A/F
P0136.160-050 16 50 M12 24 11 18 8
P0136.160-055 16 55 M12 24 11 18 8
P0136.160-060 16 60 M12 24 11 18 8
P0136.160-065 16 65 M12 24 11 18 8
P0136.160-070 16 70 M12 24 11 18 8
P0136.160-075 16 75 M12 24 11 18 8
P0136.160-080 16 80 M12 24 11 18 8
P0136.160-090 16 90 M12 24 11 18 8
P0136.160-100 16 100 M12 24 11 18 8
P0136.160-120 16 120 M12 24 11 18 8
P0136.200-020 20 20 M16 30 14 22 10
P0136.200-025 20 25 M16 30 14 22 10
P0136.200-030 20 30 M16 30 14 22 10
P0136.200-035 20 35 M16 30 14 22 10
P0136.200-040 20 40 M16 30 14 22 10
P0136.200-045 20 45 M16 30 14 22 10
P0136.200-050 20 50 M16 30 14 22 10
P0136.200-055 20 55 M16 30 14 22 10
P0136.200-060 20 60 M16 30 14 22 10
P0136.200-065 20 65 M16 30 14 22 10
P0136.200-070 20 70 M16 30 14 22 10
P0136.200-075 20 75 M16 30 14 22 10
P0136.200-080 20 80 M16 30 14 22 10
P0136.200-090 20 90 M16 30 14 22 10
P0136.200-100 20 100 M16 30 14 22 10
P0136.200-120 20 120 M16 30 14 22 10
P0136.240-020 24 20 M20 36 16 27 12
P0136.240-025 24 25 M20 36 16 27 12
P0136.240-030 24 30 M20 36 16 27 12
P0136.240-035 24 35 M20 36 16 27 12
P0136.240-040 24 40 M20 36 16 27 12
P0136.240-045 24 45 M20 36 16 27 12
P0136.240-050 24 50 M20 36 16 27 12
P0136.240-055 24 55 M20 36 16 27 12
P0136.240-060 24 60 M20 36 16 27 12
P0136.240-065 24 65 M20 36 16 27 12
P0136.240-070 24 70 M20 36 16 27 12
P0136.240-075 24 75 M20 36 16 27 12
P0136.240-080 24 80 M20 36 16 27 12
P0136.240-090 24 90 M20 36 16 27 12
P0136.240-100 24 100 M20 36 16 27 12
P0136.240-120 24 120 M20 36 16 27 12
SH
OU
LD
ER